
 
Solomon Island National Provident Fund 
PO Box 619, Honiara, Solomon Islands 
 Tel: (677) 21659 Fax No.  (677) 20484 

 
 For Sale By Tender:  

“Vehicle Tender No: 02/2019” 
 

The Solomon Island National Provident Fund Board (SINPF) Board hereby invites 
expression of interest from reputable Organizations or individuals for the purchase of 
following Vehicles on “as is where basis is”; 
 
Vehicle Detail:  1. Reg. No. MA-5901 2. Reg. No. MA-5903 3. Reg. No. MA-8296 
Body Type:  Hilux Double Cabin 

  
Hilux Double Cabin 
 

Hilux Double Cabin 
 Make:  Toyota 

 
Toyota 
 

Toyota 
 

Model:  Hilux Hilux Hilux 
Chasis No:  MROFR22G300614127 

 
MROFR22G700618391 MROFR22GX006056 

Engine No:  2KD-5765486 
 

2KD-5824363 
 

2KD-5640088 
 Date 

Purchased:  
2013 2012 2012 

License Expiry 
Date: 

30/11/2019 
 

30/11/2019 
 

23/02/2020 

Third Party 
Expiry Date: 

23/11/2019 23/11/2019 23/02/2020 

 
The following requirements should be submitted with your interest; 

i. Evidence of funds by way of a Bank Statement 
ii. A receipt of a non-refundable Tender fee of $50.00 to be paid at the SINPF Cashier 
iii. Other supporting financial documents (if) 

 
Please note, physical inspections must be done prior to submission of tender.  
 
Vehicle specifics can be obtained from Human Resource & Corporate Service Department, 
SINPF, Honiara on phone 21659 
 
Tender Applications must reach the office of SINPF by 4.30pm on Wednesday the 26th of 
June 2019. Tenders received after this date will not be accepted 
 
Tenders must be sent in sealed envelope(s) marked “Vehicle Tender No: 02/2019” and 
addressed to:  
 The Tender Committee 
 Solomon Islands National Provident Fund 
 P. O. Box 619 
 HONIARA 
  
 Attention: General Manager 
 
 


